Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2022

TuS Wunstorf (203203)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Hannover-H65-2

Pkt.

Matches Satze

TV RW Ronnenberg

ETSV Haste

SV Arnum

Lehrter SV

TSV Wennigsen

SC Schwarz-Gold Hannover
TuS Wunstorf

N o A WN PP

12:0
9:3
6:4
57
4:8
3:9
1:9

2311
19:5
11:9
9:15
9:15
6:18
3:17
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47:3
38:15
25:20
19:32
21:34
14:36
10:34
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